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FS 7 Deltagare

66 kg  FS 4 Deltagare
1. Yunes Soormiri Borås BK

2. Aminollah Safari Lidköpings AS

99. Nasir Ghafoodi Borås BK

99. Ali Reza Borås BK

96 kg  FS 3 Deltagare
1. Ahmad Reshad Azimzada Falköpings ABK

2. Murray Shore Borås BK

3. Tobias Fläring Falköpings ABK

KvU 4 Deltagare

38 kg  KvU 2 Deltagare
1. Stella Tingvall Borås BK

2. Selma Kullberg Dalsjöfors BK

46 kg  KvU 2 Deltagare
1. Nora Bodenhem Borås BK

2. Hanna Fast Dalsjöfors BK

S 7 Deltagare

66 kg  S 4 Deltagare
1. Yunes Soormiri Borås BK

2. Elias Klingståhl Falköpings ABK

3. Ali Reza Borås BK

4. Nasir Ghafoodi Borås BK

74 kg  S 3 Deltagare
1. Mikael Karlsson Skövde ABK

2. Aminollah Safari Lidköpings AS

3. Hannes Rydberg Falköpings ABK

U 27 Deltagare

32 kg  U 4 Deltagare
1. Jonathan Ris Häggmark Kinna AK

2. Julian Landhager Skövde ABK

3. Albert Blom Skövde ABK

4. Nils Johansson Lidköpings AS

35 kg  U 4 Deltagare
1. Christ Yacoubian Skövde ABK

2. Tage Tingvall Borås BK

3. Muhammad Kuanysh Skövde ABK

4. Alvin Ekholm Lidköpings AS

38 kg  U 2 Deltagare
1. Olle Broberg Lidköpings AS

2. Hugo Enarsson Lidköpings AS

42 kg  U 4 Deltagare
1. Sixten Ottosson Lidköpings AS

2. David Lavsjö Lidköpings AS

3. Hampus Ghaoui Dalsjöfors BK

4. Liam Vesterberg Borås BK

46 kg  U 2 Deltagare
1. Jonathan Lundin Falköpings ABK

2. Tomas Fast Dalsjöfors BK

54 kg  U 4 Deltagare
1. Simon Karlsson Skövde ABK

2. Carl Boxe Lidköpings AS

3. Timur Aliev BK Sana

4. Emil Broberg Lidköpings AS

63 kg  U 4 Deltagare
1. Karl Winroth Borås BK

2. Gustav Åstrand Kinna AK

3. Lukas Fläring Falköpings ABK

4. Emil Treijner Lidköpings AS

76 kg  U 3 Deltagare
1. Mikael Karlsson Skövde ABK

2. Alireza Ahmadi Lidköpings AS

3. Magomed  Zakriev Borås BK

UFS 23 Deltagare

32 kg  UFS 4 Deltagare
1. Jonathan Ris Häggmark Kinna AK

2. Albert Blom Skövde ABK

3. Julian Landhager Skövde ABK

4. Nils Johansson Lidköpings AS

35 kg  UFS 4 Deltagare
1. Christ Yacoubian Skövde ABK

2. Muhammad Kuanysh Skövde ABK

3. Tage Tingvall Borås BK

4. Alvin Ekholm Lidköpings AS

38 kg  UFS 2 Deltagare
1. Olle Broberg Lidköpings AS

2. Hugo Enarsson Lidköpings AS

42 kg  UFS 3 Deltagare
1. Sixten Ottosson Lidköpings AS

2. David Lavsjö Lidköpings AS

3. Liam Vesterberg Borås BK

46 kg  UFS 2 Deltagare
1. Jonathan Lundin Falköpings ABK

2. Tomas Fast Dalsjöfors BK
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54 kg  UFS 2 Deltagare
1. Carl Boxe Lidköpings AS

2. Emil Broberg Lidköpings AS

63 kg  UFS 4 Deltagare
1. Karl Winroth Borås BK

2. Lukas Fläring Falköpings ABK

99. Emil Treijner Lidköpings AS

99. Gustav Åstrand Kinna AK

76 kg  UFS 2 Deltagare
1. Alireza Ahmadi Lidköpings AS

2. Magomed  Zakriev Borås BK
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